FY24 Gift Report

Friends Groups:
The Fund for the Boston Public Library

The Associates of the Boston Public Library

CityWide Friends

Branch Friend Groups:
Friends of Brighton
Friends of Charlestown
Friends of Codman
Freinds of Egelston
Friends of Honan Allston
Friends of Lower Mills
Friends of North End
Friends of Parker Hill
Friends of Roslindale
Friends of South Boston
Friends of West End
Branch Friends Groups:

RED SOX GAME TICKETS

Estate of Miltiades Karamechedis

Ruth Perry

Community Foundation of New Jersey
Donation Boxes

honor of friend & artist-Constanze Kirmse
Miscelaneous

Total Gifts

3,223,125.98

1,115,222.71

10,250.00
4,348,598.69

225
250
670
400
400
400
50
2,800.00
625
750
220

6,790.00

73,450.00

11,900.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

4,677.03

1,000.00

3,055.76

4,455,471.48



