

FY24 Gift Report

Friends Groups:

The Fund for the Boston Public Library	3,223,125.98
The Associates of the Boston Public Library	1,115,222.71
CityWide Friends	10,250.00
	4,348,598.69

Branch Friend Groups:

Friends of Brighton	225
Friends of Charlestown	250
Friends of Codman	670
Friends of Egleston	400
Friends of Honan Allston	400
Friends of Lower Mills	400
Friends of North End	50
Friends of Parker Hill	2,800.00
Friends of Roslindale	625
Friends of South Boston	750
Friends of West End	220
Branch Friends Groups:	6,790.00

RED SOX GAME TICKETS	73,450.00
Estate of Miltiades Karamechedis	11,900.00
Ruth Perry	5,000.00
Community Foundation of New Jersey	1,000.00
Donation Boxes	4,677.03
honor of friend & artist-Constanze Kirmse	1,000.00
Miscelaneous	3,055.76

Total Gifts	<u>4,455,471.48</u>
--------------------	----------------------------